
Sport/Activity First Name Last Name Email Address
Baseball (JV) TBD TBD TBD
Baseball (V) Brad Chambers bchambers11@aol.com
Boys Basketball (V) Jarhon Giddings jarhon_giddings@ccpsnet.net
Boys Basketball John Crawford managerjae@gmail.com
Boys JV Lax Graham Powell cpdgrambo@verizon.net
Boy Soccer (V) Robert Garza robert_garza@ccspsnet.net
Boys JV Soccer TBD TBD TBD
Boys JV Volleyball Adam Wajciechowski ciec0001@hotmail.com
Boys Lax Greg Barnard gregjbarnard@gmail.com
Boys Swim James Graham freeseman007.99@verizon.net
Boys Tennis John Dinardi johndinardi4@gmail.com
Boys Volleyball Ian Wajciechawski ianwojo89@yahoo.com
Dance Abbey Buschy abbey_buschy@ccpsnet.net
Field Hockey Rebecca Lowe beccajlowe@gmail.com
Field Hockey (JV) Katherine Plucinski katherine_plucinski@ccpsnet.net
Football Matt Hutchings matthew_hutchings@ccpsnet.net
Football Jamey Stone jameystone@gmail.com
Football Patrick Steele patrick_steele@ccpsnet.net
Football Brayden Delans c_delans@ccpsnet.net
Football (JV) Tyler Wood tyler_wood@ccpsnet.net
Football Greg James gjames@wacoinc.net
Football (JV) Doug Hawthorne doug.hawthorne76@gmail.com
Football, Wrestling Kevin Burks christopher_burke@ccpsnet.net
Girls Basketball Ashley Brown ashley_brown@ccpsnet.net
Girls Basketball (V) Jeremiah Curtis jamesjeremiah@comcast.net
Girls Lax TBD TBD TBD
Girls Soccer (V) Brandon Flowers brandon_flowers@ccpsnet.net
Girls Soccer (JV) Madison Powell kimberlyn_powell@ccpsnet.net
Girls Swim Amber Mierchuk amber_mierchuck@ccpsnet.net
Girls Tennis Ben Pomeroy bbp52@verizon.net
Girls Volleyball (V) Sherman Chung shermanchung22@gmail.com
Golf John Pruitt john_pruitt@ccpsnet.net
OTK Kelly Furr Kell@kellyfurr.com
JV Cheer TBD TBD TBD
Softball Adam Layton adam_layton@ccpsnet.net
V Cheer Emily Pfund emilypfund1@gmail.com
Wrestling Christopher Burke christopher_burke@ccpsnet.net
XC, ITK, OTK Nick Davis nick_davis@ccpsnet.net
XC, ITK, OTK Mario Cooper mario_cooper@ccpsnet.net
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